
 

CAREER INFO 

CLUBS 
 Khor Fakkan – UAE 

 Persepolis – Iran 

 Qatar Club – Qatar 

 Al Wasl FC – UAE 

 Betis Balompie – Spain 

 Bahrain national team 

 Baniyas SCC – UAE 

 Al Hilal – Saudi Arabia 

 Al Ittihad – Saudi Arabia 

 Oman national team 

 Saudi Arabia national team 

 Lausanne Sports – Switzerland 

 SM Caen – France 

 

YEAR 
[2021-2022] 

[2019-2020] 

[2017-2018] 

[2014-2016] 

[2013-2014] 

[2012-2013] 

[2011-2012] 

[2010-2011] 

[2008-2010] 

[2007-2008] 

[2004-2005] 

[2003-2004] 

[1997-2000] 
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SPECIAL SKILLS 

ACHIEVEMENTS 
 

 2020 – Was in 1st place in the league when he left the club 

 2011/12 – Vice-Champion of President’s Cup; 

 2011/12 – Qualification to AFC Champions League 1/16 

Finals 

 2010/11 – Champion of Saudi Premier League; 

 2010/11 – Champion of Crown Prince Cup; 

 2009/10 – Vice-Champion of Saudi Premier League 

 2009/10 – Vice-Champion of AFC Champions League; 

 2009/10 – Vice-Champion of King’s Cup; 

 2008/09 – Champion of Saudi Premier League; 

 2008/09 – Vice-Champion of King’s Cup; 

 2007 – Participation in AFC Asian Cup 

Gabriel Calderon is one of the most successful and experienced coaches in the Middle East in the last decade. Since 2004 

managed the national team of Saudi Arabia, Oman and Bahrain and also was head coach of Baniyas, Al Wasl (UAE), Al Hilal 

and Al Ittihad (Saudi Arabia). In his spell in Saudi Arabia won two leagues, one Cup and was in three more finals, including 

the AFC Champions League Final. Gabriel is a man of values. His strong leadership and professionalism are recognized 

everywhere he goes. 

GABRIEL CALDERÓN 

Date of birth: 07.02.1960 
 
Nationality:  ARGENTINA 
 

Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 
 


