GABRIEL CALDERÓN

Date of birth: 07.02.1960

Nationality: ARGENTINA

Soccer coach: UEFA PRO LICENSE

SPECIAL SKILLS

Gabriel Calderon is one of the most successful and experienced coaches in the Middle East in the last decade. Since 2004 managed the national team of Saudi Arabia, Oman and Bahrain and also was head coach of Baniyas, Al Wasl (UAE), Al Hilal and Al Ittihad (Saudi Arabia). In his spell in Saudi Arabia won two leagues, one Cup and was in three more finals, including the AFC Champions League Final. Gabriel is a man of values. His strong leadership and professionalism are recognized everywhere he goes.

CAREER INFO

	CLUBS	YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS
Ŕ	Khor Fakkan – UAE	[2021-2022]	• 2020 – Was in 1 st place in the league when he left the club
Ŕ	Persepolis – Iran	[2019-2020]	 2011/12 – Vice-Champion of President's Cup;
Ŕ	Qatar Club – Qatar	[2017-2018]	• 2011/12 – Qualification to AFC Champions League 1/16
Ŕ	Al Wasl FC – UAE	[2014-2016]	Finals
Ŕ	Betis Balompie – Spain	[2013-2014]	 2010/11 – Champion of Saudi Premier League;
Ŕ	Bahrain national team	[2012-2013]	 2010/11 – Champion of Crown Prince Cup;
Ŕ	Baniyas SCC – UAE	[2011-2012]	 2009/10 – Vice-Champion of Saudi Premier League
Ŕ	Al Hilal – Saudi Arabia	[2010-2011]	 2009/10 – Vice-Champion of AFC Champions League;
Ŕ	Al Ittihad – Saudi Arabia	[2008-2010]	 2009/10 – Vice-Champion of King's Cup;
Ŕ	Oman national team	[2007-2008]	 2008/09 – Champion of Saudi Premier League;
Ŕ	Saudi Arabia national team	[2004-2005]	 2008/09 – Vice-Champion of King's Cup;
Ŕ	Lausanne Sports – Switzerland	[2003-2004]	2007 – Participation in AFC Asian Cup
Ŕ	SM Caen – France	[1997-2000]	